E32-V
Vacuum Sensor
The Ideal Vacuum Sensor with an Easy-to-use Multi-channel Flange for
High-vacuum Applications.
Achieves the Industry’s First Snap-on Fiber Mounting.
2
Vacuum Sensor E32-V
Suitable for Object Detection under

A one-channel, screw-mounting flange is also
available.
Ordering Information
 Configuration Example (Typical)
E39-F1V Lens Unit
Vacuum chamber
Inside vacuum
chamber
Outside
A combination of
E32-T51V, E32-T54V, and
E32-T84SV Vacuum Fibers E32-VF4 Four-channel Flange or
E32-VF1 One-channel Flange
A pair of E32-T10V
Fiber Unit for outside E3X-NT11 or E3X-NM11
Amplifier Unit
 Flanges
Item Four-channel One-channel